2024-2025

ITEM

. BREAKFAST PAID MEAL

. BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL
.LUNCH PAID MEAL

.LUNCH REDUCED MEAL

. MILK

. ENTREE ONLY

+SIDE DISH

+ BREAKFAST

+ LUNCH

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED
SCHOOL DISTRICT 59

PRICE

$1.30
$0.30
$3.35
$0.40
$0.50
$2.25

$0.75

PRICE

$1.60

$3.85




ITEM PRICE

+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30
+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.35
+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40
+ MILK $0.50
+ SIDE DISH $0.75
+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY $2.25

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the
National Lunch Program or A la Carte. **

+ Ala Cart Snacks = Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER $1.25
+ IZZE $2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS $1.50
+ FRUIT SNACKS/ROLL-UPS $1.50
+ RICE KRISPIE TREAT $1.50
+ BAKED COOKIE $1.25
+ ICE CREAM $2.00
Adult Meals:

Need an account to purchase food.

+ BREAKFAST $1.60
+ LUNCH $3.85

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED { : =
SCHOOL DISTRICT 59 erganic

smart foodservice




ITEM PRICE

+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30
+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.35
+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40
+ MILK $0.50
+ SIDE DISH $0.75
+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY $2.25

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the
National Lunch Program or A la Carte. **

+ Ala Cart Snacks - Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER $1.25
+ IZZE $2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS $1.50
+ FRUIT SNACKS/ROLL-UPS $1.50
+ RICE KRISPIE TREAT $1.50
+ BAKED COOKIE $1.25
+ ICE CREAM $2.00
Adult Meals:

Need an account to purchase food.

+ BREAKFAST $1.60
+ LUNCH $3.85

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED
SCHOOL DISTRICT 59

aniclife

smart foodservice
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ITEM PRICE

+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30
+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.35
+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40
+ MILK $0.50
+ SIDE DISH $0.75
+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY $2.25
+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY $2.25

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the
National Lunch Program or A la Carte. **

+ Ala Cart Snacks - Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER $1.25
+ IZZE $2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS $1.50
+ FRUIT SNACKS/ROLL-UPS $1.50
+ RICE KRISPIE TREAT $1.50
+ BAKED COOKIE $1.25
+ ICE CREAM $2.00
Adult Meals:

Need an account to purchase food.

+ BREAKFAST $1.60
+ LUNCH $3.85

COMMUNITY COMSOLIDATED I
SCHOOL DISTRICT 59 organic

smart foodservice




